

श्री. M M USY (SC) प्रखंड. गंगानगर

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

पश्चात्ताब → 31 अर. परखंड P M USY की
परखंड उन्तर-वैद्य

संबंध → श्री राजेश्वर शास्त्री उपाध्यक्ष

सुभाषभाभा 19/5/20, 2020-21

DIVISION

कार्य प्रखंड की तिथि-27-11-20
कार्य प्रखंड की तिथि-26-8-2021

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

M. B. No- 1184

Name of Work—
 Situation of Work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of Measurement—
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	1st	00	A/C	Bill	
H/W:-	Const.	of road	from		
	Hathar	Parbaganda	PHGISY		
	Road	to Parbaganda	Utter		
	to 1/2	under PHGISY	(Sec)		
H/A:-	SRI	Raghwendra	Hath	Upadhy	
A/Ho:-	19	SD/2020	-2021		
Date of Start:-	27	11	2020		
Date of Completion:-	26	08	2021		
Date of Measurement:-					
Details of work					
Item No ①:-	Providing	and			
	facing	of benchmark	Pillars	3 Nos	
Item No ②:-	clearing	and			
	grabbing	dead land	- etc		
10 x	30.00	x	3.50 (AV)	=	1050.00M ²
13 x	30.00	x	3.50 (AV)	=	1365.00M ²
1 x	10.00	x	3.50 (AV)	=	35.00M ²
					2450.00M ²
			00		0.25Hq
Item No ③:-	Const	of embank-			
	ment	with approved			
	materials	as per	1/2 clause		
	200.5	and			etc

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					
<u>STEAM NO (1):</u> providing and					
<u>laying benchmark pillars -</u>					
<u>Qty vide T.M.B No (1)</u>					
<u>03 No @ Rs 1991.00/No - Rs 5973 =</u>					
<u>STEAM NO (2):</u> clearing and					
<u>grubbing road land -</u>					
<u>Qty vide T.M.B No (1) ie</u>					
<u>0.25 Ha @ Rs 51133.76/Ha - Rs 12783 =</u>					
<u>STEAM NO (3):</u> - Cost of concrete					
<u>work with approved</u>					
<u>material as</u>					
<u>Qty vide T.M.B No (2) ie</u>					
<u>i) for lead up to 100 M</u>					
<u>307.78 M³ @ Rs 183.27/M³ - Rs 56407 =</u>					
<u>ii) for lead up to 1000 M</u>					
<u>76.95 M³ @ Rs 174.04/M³ - Rs 13392 =</u>					
<u>STEAM NO (4):</u> Excavation in					
<u>cutting of roadway soil -</u>					
<u>Qty vide T.M.B No (5) ie</u>					
<u>238.86 M³ @ Rs 26.11/M³ - Rs 6236 =</u>					
<u>STEAM NO (5):</u> - Cost of CTSB					
<u>as per T/S Clause 401 -</u>					
<u>Qty vide T.M.B No (3) ie</u>					
<u>484.80 M³ @ Rs 2669.69/M³ - Rs 1293757 =</u>					
<u>STEAM NO (6):</u> - providing laying					
<u>& compacting W.B.M. 8T-3 -</u>					
					<u>Rs 1338548 =</u>

Continuation

(C-D)

(P.T.O)



Continuation